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5 - 10 September 2023

Jerseys after stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Yellow Jersey - General Classification

1 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte

SIMAC
Team SD Worx

Green Jersey - Points Classification

2 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena

AG INSURANCE
Team SD Worx

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountain Classification

161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke

BETCITY
Parkhotel Valkenburg

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification

34 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe

PROVINCIE GELDERLAND
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Red Jersey - Most Competitive Rider

PLINTENFABRIEK.NL

¢

34 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing
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dC LADIES TOUR

5 - 10 September 2023

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Result Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Distance: 131.6 km

Average speed of the winner: 38.652 km/h
Number of starters: 105
Riders abandoning the race: 9

Pos Nr
1 1
2 2
3 31
4 107
5 22
6 62
7 11
8 81
9 34

10 25

11 65

12 45

13 15

14 77

15 44

16 143

17 13

18 113

19 163

20 87

21 86

22 95

23 61

24 146

25 17

26 74

27 126

28 4

29 116

30 161

31 12

32 33

33 122

34 76

35 142

36 72

37 97

38 3

39 102

40 64

41 37

42 5

43 47

44 27

45 14

46 112

47 96

48 43

49 46

50 147

51 145

09-09-2023 17:23:26

UCI ID

10007350459
10014173300
10008682490
10010660785
10023769024
10022837521
10006065514
10015335074
10054258447
10009857103
10007825456
10008990163
10008684312
10023380115
10009862355
10064983920
10007762408
10011047573
10084383819
10030618133
10023126194
10011138311
10010182657
10022864500
10007199808
10009894485
10016000536
10006881122
10015327802
10022698485
10006579715
10004596770
10015509977
10015335579
10004603137
10010638557
10015336387
10022772146
10006412589
10010616834
10022697475
10005886365
10011067175
10091217366
10008601860
10015190483
10009115253
10007960953
10119920979
10022056265
10022792758

Surname, Name

KOPECKY Lotte
WIEBES Lorena
NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna
BERTIZZOLO Sofia
HENDERSON Anna

VAN ANROOIJ Shirin
VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
GEORGI Pfeiffer
BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe
SWINKELS Karlijn
HANSON Lauretta
KASTELIJN Yara
MACKAIJ Floortje

TON Quinty
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
GOOSSENS Marthe
ERIC Jelena

ANDERSEN Susanne
SCHOENS Quinty
BARALE Francesca
UIJEN Elise
ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby
BALSAMO Elisa
RIJNBEEK Maud
SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis
KOREVAAR Jeanne
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
CECCHINI Elena
LUTRO Amalie
GERRITSE Femke
BIANNIC Aude
CROMWELL Tiffany

DE ZOETE Mylene
JASKULSKA Marta
KASPER Romy
BUURMAN Eva
PATERNOSTER Letizia
BREDEWOLD Mischa
BUJAK Eugenia
CHAPMAN Brodie

VAN DER DUIN Maike
GUARISCHI Barbara
WRIGHT Sophie
OUDEMAN Maud
GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
AHTOSALO Anniina
MANLY Alexandra
KUIJPERS Evy
SCHREMPF Carina
WOLLASTON Ally
PLUIMERS lise

Team

Team SD Worx

Team SD Worx

Canyon//SRAM Racing

UAE Team ADQ

Team Jumbo-Visma

Lidl - Trek

Movistar Team Women

Team DSM-Firmenich
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Team Jumbo-Visma

Lidl - Trek

Fenix-Deceuninck

Movistar Team Women

Liv Racing Tedfind
Fenix-Deceuninck

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
Movistar Team Women

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team
Parkhotel Valkenburg

Team DSM-Firmenich

Team DSM-Firmenich

Team Jayco AlUla

Lidl - Trek

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
Movistar Team Women

Liv Racing Teqfind

Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Team SD Worx

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team
Parkhotel Valkenburg

Movistar Team Women
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Liv Racing Teqfind

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
Liv Racing Teqfind

Team Jayco AlUla

Team SD Worx

UAE Team ADQ

Lidl - Trek

Canyon//SRAM Racing

Team SD Worx
Fenix-Deceuninck

Team Jumbo-Visma

Movistar Team Women

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Team Jayco AlUla
Fenix-Deceuninck
Fenix-Deceuninck

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time Gap Bonus
3:24:17 10"
3:24:17 6"
3:24:17 4"
3:24:27 0:10
3:24:30 0:13
3:24:30 0:13
3:24:30 0:13
3:24:30 0:13
3:24:38 0:21
3:24:38 0:21
3:24:42 0:25
3:24:42 0:25
3:24:46 0:29
3:24:46 0:29
3:24:46 0:29
3:24:46 0:29
3:24:46 0:29
3:25:01 0:44
3:25:05 0:48
3:25:33 1:16
3:25:33 1:16
3:25:51 1:34
3:26:01 1:44
3:26:31 2:14
3:26:35 2:18
3:26:42 2:25
3:26:48 2:31
3:26:48 2:31
3:26:48 2:31
3:26:54 2:37
3:26:54 2:37
3:27:30 3:13
3:27:30 3:13
3:27:37 3:20
3:27:47 3:30
3:27:47 3:30
3:28:03 3:46
3:28:46 4:29
3:28:57 4:40
3:29:34 5:17
3:29:39 5:22
3:32:57 8:40
3:34:30 10:13
3:34:30 10:13
3:34:40 10:23
3:34:40 10:23
3:35:04 10:47
3:35:04 10:47
3:35:04 10:47
3:37:53 13:36
3:37:53 13:36
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dC LADIES TOUR

5 - 10 September 2023

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Pos

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

09-09-2023 17:23:26

137
151
105
171
83
71
84
67
162
153
54
174
51
56
131
16
117
155
135
144
93
94
52
154
115
111
92
73
106
57
32
114
41

36
82
133
157
175
123
124
35
66
173
55

24
26
63
75
121
136
164
172
176

UCI ID

10089424381
10010199431
10051439282
10045825208
10015331236
10008669457
10015761268
10008635610
10023144483
10082433816
10117669872
10062630153
10007898511
10016236063
10058506340
10008651168
10100298990
10011048583
10023925335
10055221070
10078996780
10124124820
10010998568
10023075068
10009487085
10007278822
10007808682
10007917608
10015661844
10007980454
10087842271
10008091194
10079786019
10016031858
10086486796
10023161560
10082684804
10015705189
10116195472
10008672689
10015662349
10011115372
10008965814
10064418993
10015331337

10008685423
10023315851
10006605680
10006140181
10011154475
10022797004
10023342527
10047208365
10065031208

10015146633

Surname, Name

VIGIE Margaux
COLBORNE Henrietta
KUMIEGA Karolina
AINTILA Wilma

KOCH Franziska

DEMEY Valerie

KOOL Charlotte
SANGUINETI llaria
NOOIJEN Lieke

DE VRIES Femke
HARTMANN Elena
GEURTS Mijntje

BAUR Caroline

SHARPE Alice

KING Eluned

OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes
KOERNER Rebecca
LUNDMARK Clara
TACEY April

LOUW Anya

CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel
HOWE Georgina
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
DIJKSTRA Anneke
DIDERIKSEN Amalie
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia
BAKER Georgia

DE JONG Thalita

TOMASI Laura

VIECELI Lara
BRADBURY Neve
BARKER Elinor
COUZENS Millie
MARKUS Femke
TOWERS Alice
HENGEVELD Daniek
LEECH Sophie Madelaine
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
SAP Julie

FIDANZA Arianna
FIDANZA Martina
SKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka
KLEIN Lisa

DE CLERCQ Katrijn
PIRRONE Elena

MARKUS Riejanne
VEENHOVEN Nienke
BRAND Lucinda
STULTIENS Sabrina

ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra

VAN DER WOLF Babette
SOUREN Scarlett
BURLOVA Kristyna
HENDRICKX Julie

VOLLERING Demi

Team

Lifeplus Wahoo

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
UAE Team ADQ

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Team DSM-Firmenich

Liv Racing Tegfind

Team DSM-Firmenich

Lidl - Trek

Parkhotel Valkenburg

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Israel Premier Tech Roland

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Israel Premier Tech Roland

Israel Premier Tech Roland
Lifeplus Wahoo

Movistar Team Women

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Lifeplus Wahoo

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
Team Jayco AlUla

Team Jayco AlUla

Israel Premier Tech Roland

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Team Jayco AlUla

Liv Racing Teqfind

UAE Team ADQ

Israel Premier Tech Roland
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team
Fenix-Deceuninck

Team SD Worx

Canyon//SRAM Racing

Team DSM-Firmenich

Lifeplus Wahoo

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Lotto Dstny Ladies

Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Lidl - Trek

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Israel Premier Tech Roland

Team Jumbo-Visma

Team Jumbo-Visma

Lidl - Trek

Liv Racing Teqfind

Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Lifeplus Wahoo

Parkhotel Valkenburg

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Team SD Worx

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time Gap Bonus
3:39:33 15:16
3:39:33 15:16
3:39:33 15:16
3:39:55 15:38
3:39:55 15:38
3:39:55 15:38
3:39:55 15:38
3:39:55 15:38
3:39:59 15:42
3:39:59 15:42
3:39:59 15:42
3:40:03 15:46
3:40:03 15:46
3:40:05 15:48
3:40:09 15:52
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:13 15:56
3:40:21 16:04
3:40:21 16:04
3:40:21 16:04
3:40:21 16:04
3:40:21 16:04
3:40:32 16:15
3:40:45 16:28

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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dC LADIES TOUR UCl S

5 - 10 September 2023

=
L,

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
42 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Fenix-Deceuninck DNS
167 10065016454 VANHOVE Marith Parkhotel Valkenburg DNS
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dC LADIES TOUR

5 - 10 September 2023

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 1 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte Team SD Worx 10:43:01 10"
2 2 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team SD Worx 10:43:12 0:11 6"
3 22 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna Team Jumbo-Visma 10:43:38 0:37
4 81 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM-Firmenich 10:43:47 0:46
5 34 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:43:47
6 31 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:43:49 0:48 4"
7 11 10006065514 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Movistar Team Women 10:43:58 0:57
8 25 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Team Jumbo-Visma 10:43:58
9 44 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 10:43:59 0:58

10 62 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Lidl - Trek 10:44:05 1:04
11 143 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:44:09 1:08
12 45 10008990163 KASTELIJN Yara Fenix-Deceuninck 10:44:27 1:26
13 107 10010660785 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAE Team ADQ 10:44:28 1:27
14 15 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje Movistar Team Women 10:44:42 1:41
15 77 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv Racing Teqfind 10:44:44 1:43
16 13 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Movistar Team Women 10:44:56 1:55
17 86 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich 10:45:08 2:07
18 95 10011138311 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby Team Jayco AlUla 10:45:17 2:16
19 61 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa Lidl - Trek 10:45:19 2:18
20 163 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:45:22 2:21
21 65 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Lidl - Trek 10:45:27 2:26
22 113 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Uno-X Pro Cycling Team 10:45:28 2:27
23 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 10:45:30 2:29
24 146 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:45:59 2:58
25 17 10007199808 SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis Movistar Team Women 10:46:08 3:07
26 4 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Team SD Worx 10:46:36 3:35
27 74 10009894485 KOREVAAR Jeanne Liv Racing Teqfind 10:46:44 3:43
28 12 10006579715 BIANNIC Aude Movistar Team Women 10:46:50 3:49
29 126 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 10:47:05 4:04
30 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:47:07 4:06
31 142 10004603137 KASPER Romy AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:47:30 4:29
32 76 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta Liv Racing Teqfind 10:47:31 4:30
33 122 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 10:47:35 4:34
34 116 10015327802 LUTRO Amalie Uno-X Pro Cycling Team 10:47:52 4:51
35 97 10015336387 PATERNOSTER Letizia Team Jayco AlUla 10:47:58 4:57
36 33 10004596770 CROMWELL Tiffany Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:48:06 5:05
37 3 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx 10:48:09 5:08
38 72 10010638557 BUURMAN Eva Liv Racing Teqfind 10:48:12 5:11
39 102 10006412589 BUJAK Eugenia UAE Team ADQ 10:48:54 5:53
40 37 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:49:14 6:13
41 64 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie Lidl - Trek 10:49:20 6:19
42 5 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx 10:52:45 9:44
43 27 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Team Jumbo-Visma 10:54:31 11:30
44 47 10011067175 WRIGHT Sophie Fenix-Deceuninck 10:54:34 11:33
45 46 10119920979 SCHREMPF Carina Fenix-Deceuninck 10:54:43 11:42
46 112 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Pro Cycling Team 10:54:43

47 96 10009115253 MANLY Alexandra Team Jayco AlUla 10:54:46 11:45
48 43 10007960953 KUIJPERS Evy Fenix-Deceuninck 10:54:54 11:53
49 14 10008601860 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia Movistar Team Women 10:55:03 12:02
50 147 10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:57:12 14:11
51 145 10022792758 PLUIMERS lIse AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:57:33 14:32
52 84 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte Team DSM-Firmenich 10:59:04 16:03
53 137 10089424381 VIGIE Margaux Lifeplus Wahoo 10:59:16 16:15
54 83 10015331236 KOCH Franziska Team DSM-Firmenich 10:59:23 16:22
55 105 10051439282 KUMIEGA Karolina UAE Team ADQ 10:59:23

09-09-2023 17:23:26 Results by CyclingMaster software page 5/13
SI m aC A~ = provincie ; \1\
A p BETCITYNL | AL colderiand. erseorezontlllll R
o CYCLING
A R , ;
B > s cre T
gemeente ?'0 1 '\‘f’ y Q Lelystad e tf] Arnhem g4
city marketing VALKENBURG
GENNEP leuven " NOORDOOSTPOLDER S



dC LADIES TOUR

5 - 10 September 2023

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

09-09-2023 17:23:26

162
92
94
66
67
73
54

114

144

171

124
71
36
41
93
16
51
35
56

151
82
52

174

111

115
57

133

173

135

154

123

106
55

157

155

175

32
131
153
117

UCI ID

10023144483
10007808682
10124124820
10008965814
10008635610
10007917608
10117669872
10008091194
10055221070
10045825208
10015662349
10008669457
10086486796
10079786019
10078996780
10008651168
10007898511
10011115372
10016236063
10010199431
10023161560
10010998568
10062630153
10007278822
10009487085
10007980454
10082684804
10064418993
10023925335
10023075068
10008672689
10015661844
10015331337
10015705189
10011048583
10016031858
10116195472
10087842271
10058506340
10082433816
10100298990

Surname, Name

NOOIJEN Lieke

BAKER Georgia

HOWE Georgina

KLEIN Lisa

SANGUINETI llaria

DE JONG Thalita
HARTMANN Elena
BARKER Elinor

LOUW Anya

AINTILA Wilma

FIDANZA Martina

DEMEY Valerie

TOWERS Alice
COUZENS Millie
CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel
OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes
BAUR Caroline
SKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka
SHARPE Alice
COLBORNE Henrietta
HENGEVELD Daniek
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
GEURTS Mijntje
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia
DIDERIKSEN Amalie
VIECELI Lara

LEECH Sophie Madelaine
DE CLERCQ Katrijn
TACEY April

DIJKSTRA Anneke
FIDANZA Arianna
TOMASI Laura

PIRRONE Elena
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
LUNDMARK Clara
MARKUS Femke

SAP Julie

BRADBURY Neve

KING Eluned

DE VRIES Femke
KOERNER Rebecca

Team

Parkhotel Valkenburg

Team Jayco AlUla

Team Jayco AlUla

Lidl - Trek

Lidl - Trek

Liv Racing Tegfind

Israel Premier Tech Roland

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
Lotto Dstny Ladies

Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
Liv Racing Tedfind
Canyon//SRAM Racing
Fenix-Deceuninck

Team Jayco AlUla

Movistar Team Women

Israel Premier Tech Roland
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Israel Premier Tech Roland

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Team DSM-Firmenich

Israel Premier Tech Roland

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Israel Premier Tech Roland
Lifeplus Wahoo

Lotto Dstny Ladies

Lifeplus Wahoo

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
UAE Team ADQ

Israel Premier Tech Roland

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Team SD Worx

Lotto Dstny Ladies
Canyon//SRAM Racing

Lifeplus Wahoo

GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling
Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time Gap Bonus
10:59:27 16:26
10:59:30 16:29
10:59:47 16:46
10:59:47
10:59:51 16:50
10:59:51
10:59:52 16:51
10:59:53 16:52
10:59:55 16:54
10:59:58 16:57
11:00:06 17:05
11:00:06
11:00:07 17:06
11:00:08 17:07
11:00:10 17:09
11:00:11 17:10
11:00:11
11:00:13 17:12
11:00:21 17:20
11:00:21
11:00:22 17:21
11:00:22
11:00:25 17:24
11:00:28 17:27
11:00:34 17:33
11:00:42 17:41
11:00:44 17:43
11:00:49 17:48
11:00:49
11:00:52 17:51
11:00:52
11:00:54 17:53
11:00:54
11:01:00 17:59
11:01:03 18:02
11:01:06 18:05
11:01:37 18:36
11:02:31 19:30
11:02:49 19:48
11:02:53 19:52
11:03:13 20:12
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dC LADIES TOUR

5 - 10 September 2023

— WOMEN'S
—~ WORLDTOUR

Young Riders Result Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap

1 62 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Lidl - Trek 3:24:30
2 34 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:24:38 0:08
3 143 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 3:24:46 0:16
4 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 3:25:33 1:03
5 86 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich 3:25:33 1:03
6 146 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 3:26:31 2:.01
7 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:26:54 2:24
8 37 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:29:39 5:09
9 27 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Team Jumbo-Visma 3:34:30 10:00
10 112 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Pro Cycling Team 3:34:40 10:10
11 147 10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 3:37:53 13:23
12 145 10022792758 PLUIMERS lise AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 3:37:53 13:23
13 171 10045825208 AINTILA Wilma Lotto Dstny Ladies 3:39:55 15:25
14 162 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:39:59 15:29
15 174 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Dstny Ladies 3:40:03 15:33
16 131 10058506340 KING Eluned Lifeplus Wahoo 3:40:09 15:39
17 32 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:40:13 15:43
18 41 10079786019 COUZENS Millie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:40:13 15:43
19 36 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:40:13 15:43
20 82 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Team DSM-Firmenich 3:40:13 15:43
21 133 10082684804 LEECH Sophie Madelaine Lifeplus Wahoo 3:40:13 15:43
22 173 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Lotto Dstny Ladies 3:40:32 16:02
26 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Team Jumbo-Visma DNF
136 10022797004 VAN DER WOLF Babette Lifeplus Wahoo DNF
164 10023342527 SOUREN Scarlett Parkhotel Valkenburg DNF
172 10047208365 BURLOVA Kristyna Lotto Dstny Ladies DNF
176 10065031208 HENDRICKX Julie Lotto Dstny Ladies DNF

09-09-2023 17:23:26 Results by CyclingMaster software page 7/13
= provincie
Slimac Geeramvne JAG) PR ST T
. " ?DVL‘LING
\AJ N J ’
S %?i '\\f* @ Q Lelystad el Arnhemig
: ity markoting VALKENBURG
GENNEP leuven "~ NOORDOOSTPOLDER T




ac LADIES TOUR — ucI ZE=A

5 - 10 September 2023

=
L,

Young Riders Classification after Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap

1 34 10054258447 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:43:47

2 62 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Lidl - Trek 10:44:05 0:18

3 143 10064983920 GOOSSENS Marthe AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:44:09 0:22

4 86 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich 10:45:08 1:21

5 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 10:45:30 1:43

6 146 10022864500 RIINBEEK Maud AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:45:59 2:12

7 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:47:07 3:20

8 37 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Canyon//SRAM Racing 10:49:14 5:27

9 27 10091217366 OUDEMAN Maud Team Jumbo-Visma 10:54:31 10:44
10 112 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Pro Cycling Team 10:54:43 10:56
11 147 10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:57:12 13:25
12 145 10022792758 PLUIMERS lise AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step 10:57:33 13:46
13 162 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:59:27 15:40
14 171 10045825208 AINTILA Wilma Lotto Dstny Ladies 10:59:58 16:11
15 36 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 11:00:07 16:20
16 41 10079786019 COUZENS Millie Fenix-Deceuninck 11:00:08 16:21
17 82 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek Team DSM-Firmenich 11:00:22 16:35
18 174 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Lotto Dstny Ladies 11:00:25 16:38
19 133 10082684804 LEECH Sophie Madelaine Lifeplus Wahoo 11:00:44 16:57
20 173 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Lotto Dstny Ladies 11:00:49 17:02
21 32 10087842271 BRADBURY Neve Canyon//SRAM Racing 11:02:31 18:44
22 131 10058506340 KING Eluned Lifeplus Wahoo 11:02:49 19:02
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Points Classification after Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 3 4 Total
1 2 WIEBES Lorena SDW 14 20 8 20 20 82
2 1 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 16 2 25 5 25 73
3 84 KOOL Charlotte DSM 25 16 25 66
4 61 BALSAMO Elisa LTK 8 25 16 49
5 34 BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe CSR 7 16 7 30
6 37 VAN DER DUIN Maike CSR 9 9 12 30
7 97 PATERNOSTER Letizia JAY 10 14 24
8 17 SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis MOV 14 9 23
9 44 SCHWEINBERGER Christina FED 12 8 1 21

10 81 GEORGI Pfeiffer DSM 6 6 8 20
11 25 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 5 4 2 6 17
12 31 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSR 16 16
13 107 BERTIZZOLO Sofia UAD 14 14
14 111 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia UXT 12 2 14
15 11 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MOV 4 9 13
16 22 HENDERSON Anna JVwW 12 12
17 62 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin LTK 10 10
18 143 GOOSSENS Marthe AGS 4 6 10
19 52 COLES-LYSTER Maggie CGS 10 10
20 92 BAKER Georgia JAY 9 9
21 122 DE ZOETE Mylene WNT 5 3 8
22 147 WOLLASTON Ally AGS 7 7
23 173 DE CLERCQ Katrijn LDL 7 7
24 67 SANGUINETI llaria LTK 6 6
25 65 HANSON Lauretta LTK 5 5
26 94 HOWE Georgina JAY 5 5
27 45 KASTELIJN Yara FED 4 4
28 15 MACKAIJ Floortje MOV 3 3
29 113 ANDERSEN Susanne UXT 3 3
30 77 TON Quinty LIV 2 2
31 5 GUARISCHI Barbara SDW 2 2
32 95 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby JAY 1 1
33 76 JASKULSKA Marta LIV 1 1
34 3 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW 1 1
35 66 KLEIN Lisa LTK 1 1
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Mountain Classification - Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Bemelerberg 1

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 5
2 162 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3
3 77 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv Racing Tegfind 1
Cauberg 1
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 31 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 5
2 81 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM-Firmenich 3
3 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 1
Bemelerberg 2
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 64 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie Lidl - Trek 5
2 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 3
3 4 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Team SD Worx 1
Cauberg 2
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 5
2 13 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Movistar Team Women 3
3 4 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Team SD Worx 1
Bemelerberg 3
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 15 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje Movistar Team Women 5
2 86 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich 3
3 77 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv Racing Teqfind 1
Mountain Classification after Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 161 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 11
2 87 10030618133 BARALE Francesca Team DSM-Firmenich 8
3 64 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie Lidl - Trek 8
4 162 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke Parkhotel Valkenburg 8
5 31 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 5
6 15 10008684312 MACKAIJ Floortje Movistar Team Women 5
7 77 10023380115 TON Quinty Liv Racing Teqfind 5
8 81 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM-Firmenich 3
9 13 10007762408 ERIC Jelena Movistar Team Women 3
10 86 10023126194 UIJEN Elise Team DSM-Firmenich 3
11 4 10006881122 CECCHINI Elena Team SD Worx 2
12 36 10086486796 TOWERS Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 2
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Team Classification Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Team Time Gap

1 Movistar Team Women MOV 10:14:02
2 Lidl - Trek LTK 10:15:13 1:11
3 Team SD Worx SDW 10:15:22 1:20
4 Team DSM-Firmenich DSM 10:15:36 1:34
5 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 10:16:25 2:23
6 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step AGS 10:19:04 5:02
7  Liv Racing Teqfind LIV 10:19:05 5:03
8 Team Jumbo-Visma JVW 10:23:38 9:36
9 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 10:23:58 9:56
10 Uno-X Pro Cycling Team UXT 10:26:29 12:27
11 Team Jayco AlUla JAY 10:28:58 14:56
12 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 10:31:58 17:56
13 UAE Team ADQ UAD 10:32:57 18:55
14  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 10:34:39 20:37
15 GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling GKR 10:59:45 45:43
16 Lifeplus Wahoo DRP 10:59:55 45:53
17  Israel Premier Tech Roland CGS 11:00:07 46:05
18 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL 11:00:19 46:17

General Team Classification after Stage 4 : Valkenburg - Valkenburg

Pos Team Time Gap

1 Team SD Worx SDW 32:12:40
2 Movistar Team Women MOV 32:12:52 0:12
3 Lidl - Trek LTK 32:13:24 0:44
4  Team DSM-Firmenich DSM 32:13:43 1:03
5 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 32:14:43 2:03
6 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step AGS 32:17:11 4:31
7 Liv Racing Teqfind LIV 32:18:28 5:48
8 Team Jumbo-Visma JVwW 32:21:02 8:22
9 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 32:22:20 9:40
10 Uno-X Pro Cycling Team UXT 32:26:24 13:44
11 Team Jayco AlUla JAY 32:27:06 14:26
12 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 32:31:29 18:49
13 UAE Team ADQ UAD 32:32:35 19:55
14  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 32:34:32 21:52
15 Israel Premier Tech Roland CGS 33:00:10 47:30
16  GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling GKR 33:00:34 47:54
17  Lifeplus Wahoo DRP 33:00:44 48:04
18 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL 33:00:47 48:07
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 5: Arnhem - Arnhem

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 1 Team SD Worx SDW NED
2 3 Team Jumbo-Visma JVW NED
3 9 Team DSM-Firmenich DSM NED
4 4  Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR GER
5 2 Movistar Team Women MOV ESP
6 5 Fenix-Deceuninck FED BEL
7 7  Lidl - Trek LTK USA
8 15 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step AGS BEL
9 11 UAE Team ADQ UAD UAE
10 8 Liv Racing Teqfind LIV NED
11 10 Team Jayco AlUla JAY AUS
12 17  Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED
13 12 Uno-X Pro Cycling Team UXT NOR
14 13  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT GER
15 14  Lifeplus Wahoo DRP GBR
16 6 Israel Premier Tech Roland CGS Sul
17 18 Lotto Dstny Ladies LDL BEL
18 16  GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling GKR NED
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List of Participants Stage 5: Arnhem - Arnhem

1 Team SD Worx

2 Movistar Team Women

3 Team Jumbo-Visma

1 KOPECKY Lotte 1 +0:00 11 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek 7 +0:57 21
2 WIEBES Lorena 2+0:11 12 BIANNIC Aude 28 +3:49 22 HENDERSON Anna 3+0:37
3 BREDEWOLD Mischa 37 +5:08 13 ERIC Jelena 16 +1:55 23
4 CECCHINI Elena 26 +3:35 14 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia 49 +12:02 24
5 GUARISCHI Barbara 42 +9:44 15 MACKAIJ Floortje 14 +1:41 25 SWINKELS Karlijn 8 +0:57
6 MARKUS Femke 91 +18:05 16 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes 71 +17:10 26
7 17 SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis 25 +3:07 27 ~OUDEMAN Maud 43 +11:30
4 Canyon//SRAM Racing 5 Fenix-Deceuninck 6 Israel Premier Tech Roland
31 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna 6 +0:48 41 ~COUZENS Millie 69 +17:07 51 BAUR Caroline 72 +17:10
32 ~BRADBURY Neve 93 +19:30 42 52 COLES-LYSTER Maggie 77 +17:21
33 CROMWELL Tiffany 36 +5:05 43 KUIJPERS Evy 48 +11:53 53
34 ~BACKSTEDT Jane Zoe 5 +0:46 44 SCHWEINBERGER Christina 9 +0:58 54 HARTMANN Elena 62 +16:51
35 SKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka 73 +17:12 45 KASTELIJN Yara 12 +1:26 55 PIRRONE Elena 88 +17:53
36 ~TOWERS Alice 68 +17:06 46 SCHREMPF Carina 45 +11:42 56 SHARPE Alice 74 +17:20
37 ~VAN DER DUIN Maike 40 +6:13 47 WRIGHT Sophie 44 +11:33 57 VIECELI Lara 81 +17:41
7 Lidl - Trek 8 Liv Racing Teqfind 9 Team DSM-Firmenich
61 BALSAMO Elisa 19 +2:18 71 DEMEY Valerie 67 +17:05 81 GEORGI Pfeiffer 4 +0:46
62 ~VAN ANROOIJ Shirin 10 +1:04 72 BUURMAN Eva 38 +5:11 82 ~HENGEVELD Daniek 76 +17:21
63 73 DE JONG Thalita 61 +16:50 83 KOCH Franziska 54 +16:22
64 CHAPMAN Brodie 41 +6:19 74 KOREVAAR Jeanne 27 +3:43 84 KOOL Charlotte 52 +16:03
65 HANSON Lauretta 21 +2:26 75 85
66 KLEIN Lisa 59 +16:46 76 JASKULSKA Marta 32 +4:30 86 ~UIJEN Elise 17 +2:07
67 SANGUINETI llaria 60 +16:50 77 TON Quinty 15 +1:43 87 ~BARALE Francesca 23 +2:29
10 Team Jayco AlUla 11 UAE Team ADQ 12 Uno-X Pro Cycling Team
91 101 111 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 79 +17:27
92 BAKER Georgia 57 +16:29 102 BUJAK Eugenia 39 +5:53 112 ~AHTOSALO Anniina 46 +11:42
93 CAMPBELL Victoria Teniel 70 +17:09 103 113 ANDERSEN Susanne 22 +2:27
94 HOWE Georgina 58 +16:46 104 114 BARKER Elinor 63 +16:52
95 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby 18 +2:16 105 KUMIEGA Karolina 55+16:22 115 DIDERIKSEN Amalie 80 +17:33
96 MANLY Alexandra 47 +11:45 106 TOMASI Laura 87 +17:53 116 LUTRO Amalie 34 +4:51
97 PATERNOSTER Letizia 35 +4:57 107 BERTIZZOLO Sofia 13 +1:27 117 KOERNER Rebecca 96 +20:12
13 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 14 Lifeplus Wahoo 15 AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
121 131 ~KING Eluned 94 +19:48 141
122 DE ZOETE Mylene 33+4:34 132 142 KASPER Romy 31 +4:29
123 FIDANZA Arianna 86 +17:51 133 ~LEECH Sophie Madelaine 82 +17:43 143 ~GOOSSENS Marthe 11 +1:08
124 FIDANZA Martina 66 +17:05 134 144 LOUW Anya 64 +16:54
125 135 TACEY April 84 +17:48 145 ~PLUIMERS llse 51 +14:32
126 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 29 +4:04 136 146 ~RIINBEEK Maud 24 +2:58
127 137 VIGIE Margaux 53 +16:15 147 ~WOLLASTON Ally 50 +14:11
16 GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling 17 Parkhotel Valkenburg 18 Lotto Dstny Ladies
151 COLBORNE Henrietta 75+17:20 161 ~GERRITSE Femke 30 +4:06 171 ~AINTILA Wilma 65 +16:57
152 162 ~NOOIJEN Lieke 56 +16:26 172
153 DE VRIES Femke 95 +19:52 163 SCHOENS Quinty 20 +2:21 173 ~DE CLERCQ Katrijn 83 +17:48
154 DIJKSTRA Anneke 85+17:51 164 174 ~GEURTS Mijntje 78 +17:24
155 LUNDMARK Clara 90 +18:02 165 175 SAP Julie 92 +18:36
156 166 176
157 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike 89 +17:59 167 177
NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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